Score

@ PLACE VALUE

PV:V:04

Write the place value of each digit in words.

1) 916,074 =

2) 402,156 =

3) 624,398 =

4) 831,469 =

5 298,537 =

6) 740,685 =

7) 589,743 =

8) 3,902 =

www.mathfunworksheets.com




A

Name

PLACE VALUE

Answer key

Score

PV:V:04

Write the place value of each digit in words.

1)

916,074

402,156

624,398

831,469

298,537

740,685

589,743

3,902

9 hundred thousands, 1 ten thousand, 6 thousands,

0 hundreds, 7 tens and 4 ones

4 hundred thousands, 0 ten thousands, 2 thousands,

1 hundred, 5 tens and 6 ones

6 hundred thousands, 2 ten thousands, 4 thousands,

3 hundreds, 9 tens and 8 ones

8 hundred thousands, 3 ten thousands, 1 thousand,

4 hundreds, 6 tens and 9 ones

2 hundred thousands, 9 ten thousands, 8 thousands,

5 hundreds, 3 tens and 7 ones

7 hundred thousands, 4 ten thousands, 0 thousands,

6 hundreds, 8 tens and 5 ones

5 hundred thousands, 8 ten thousands, 9 thousands,

7 hundreds, 4 tens and 3 ones

3 thousands, 9 hundreds, 0 tens and 2 ones

www.mathfunworksheets.com




