

PLACE VALUE

Name	
Score	

PV:V:04

Write the place value of each digit in words.				
1) 916,074 =				
2) 402,156 =				
3) 624,398 =				
4) 831,469 =				
5) 298,537 =				
6) 740,685 =				
7) 589,743 =				
8) 3,902 =				



PLACE VALUE

Name	
Score	

Answer key

PV:V:04

Write the place value of each digit in words.				
1)	916,074	=	9 hundred thousands, 1 ten thousand, 6 thousands, 0 hundreds, 7 tens and 4 ones	
2)	402,156	=	4 hundred thousands, 0 ten thousands, 2 thousands, 1 hundred, 5 tens and 6 ones	
3)	624,398	=	6 hundred thousands, 2 ten thousands, 4 thousands, 3 hundreds, 9 tens and 8 ones	
4)	831,469	=	8 hundred thousands, 3 ten thousands, 1 thousand, 4 hundreds, 6 tens and 9 ones	
5)	298,537	=	2 hundred thousands, 9 ten thousands, 8 thousands, 5 hundreds, 3 tens and 7 ones	
6)	740,685	=	7 hundred thousands, 4 ten thousands, 0 thousands, 6 hundreds, 8 tens and 5 ones	
7)	589,743	=	5 hundred thousands, 8 ten thousands, 9 thousands, 7 hundreds, 4 tens and 3 ones	
8)	3,902	=	3 thousands, 9 hundreds, 0 tens and 2 ones	